
7-May-23 7-May-23

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Lola Anderson and Abbie Laura Kinghorn and Zeba

Lola Anderson and Ollie Kayla Gill and Albi

Lizi Gillard and Zsizsi Jane Kennedy and Fergus

Jane Kennedy and Fergus Suzy Trewavas and Valley

Tara Hope and Nala Alita Daniel and Chester

Kayla Gill and Albi Lola Anderson and Abbie

Jen Calder and Rory Lola Anderson and Ollie

Carol Dayman and Zeeva Lizzi Gillard and Zsizsi

Brianna Harvey and Roxy Carol Dayman and Zeeva

Teresa Treweek and Eddie Brianna Harvey and Roxy

Jill O'Brien and Colin Kiri Raharuhi and Storm

Alita Daniel and Willow Alison George and Meika

Jane Kennedy and Cricket Caitlin McPhail and Nimbus

Linda Mortimer and Dermi Daniella Essell and Coco

Linda Humphries and Siku Charlene Storrar and Ben

Tara Hope and Nala

Teresa Treweek and Eddie

Alita Daniel and Willow

Stephanie O'Regan and Juno

Rachel Lowe and Zeke

Valerie Ryan and Ghillie

Suzanne Phibbs and Axel

Jane Kennedy and Cricket

Linda Mortimer and Dermi

Judge: Amerillis Farmer Judge: Amerillis Farmer

Nelson Districts  Kennel Association Nelson Districts  Kennel Association

Novice Container – Configuration B Novice Exterior



7-May-23 7-May-23

Advanced Interior Advanced Exterior

Judge: Jim Wyeth Judge: Arend van den Bos

Qualifiers Qualifiers

Michele Craven and Solo Jacqui Cole and Lizzie

Kathryn Snook and Teekatoo Diana Martin and See

Zoe Hogg and Ginny Kathryn Snook and Teekatoo

Karen Dunlea and Mayhem Lisa Finnerty and Ghost

Linley Barett and Truce

Karen Dunlea and Mayhem

Diana Martin and Fox

Nelson Districts  Kennel Association Nelson Districts  Kennel Association



7-May-23

Qualifiers

Jane Kennedy and Fergus

Jane Kennedy and Cricket

Laura Kinghorn and Zeba

Stephanie O'Regan and Juno

Caitlin McPhail and Nimbus

Teresa Treweek and Buttons

Teresa Treweek and Eddie

Lizzi Gillard and Zsizsi

Lola Anderson and Abbie

Linley Barrett and Truce

Kayla Gill and Albi

Alita Daniel and Willow

Jen Calder and Rory

Suzy Trewavas and Valley

Carol Dayman and Zanti

Rachel Lowe and Zeke

Suzanne Phibbs and Axel

Tara Hope and Nala

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Nelson Districts  Kennel Association

Novice Vehicle



7-May-23

Advanced Vehicle

Judge: Jim Wyeth

Qualifiers

Michele Craven and Solo

Kathryn Snook and Teekatoo

Dianna Martin and See

Nelson Districts  Kennel Association


